DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 9

Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking

Candidte No.

CAN937731720

CAN783323016

CANG625538387
CANB868332264
CAN211221473
CAN622139292

CAN870739105

CAN123719253

CAN993313713

CAN422523735

581

Student Name

SUDAISS SHAHID

NORIKO KHANG

KEVIN ADI SENJAYA

RIANA RISHA MAHARAJ
STEVEN DARREN WIJAYA
MICHELLE AURELIA YUDIANTO

ETHAN ANDERSON SURYA THIO

VINAYAK PANDEY

ESTHER GABRIELLA

ADELINE FEDORA CAHYADI

Student School

AITCHISON COLLEGE LAHORE
PAKISTAN

SMPK ANGELUS CUSTOS
SURABAYA

SMP CAHAYA BANGSA METRO
REDEEMER BAPTIST SCHOOL
SMP PL DOMENICO SAVIO
MENLO PARK SCHOOL

SMP PETRA 1 SURABAYA

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,
GURGAON

METHODIST GIRLS' SCHOOL

SMP XAVERIUS 1 BANDAR
LAMPUNG

Percentile

100

99.65

99.65
990.31
99.13
98.96

98.79

98.62

98.62

98.62

Region

Pakistan

Indonesia

Indonesia
Australia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
India
Indonesia

Indonesia



